Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keira Blakie - (1419213) - City of Sunderland ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.09

1:02.30

2:20.13

5:11.55

10:14.44

42.41

1:34.05

30.64

1:11.36

32.84

1:13.03

2:41.07

2:44.31

SC Time

28.33

1:03.61

2:18.48

4:54.42
10:41.79
19:48.81

39.39
1:31.52
3:36.81

30.48
1:10.06
3:07.13

31.91

1:11.49

2:35.20

2:39.97

6:42.42

1:12.88

Converted
to SC

28.40

1:00.90

2:17.60

5:07.00

10:05.00

41.70
1:32.70

30.00

1:10.30

32.20

1:11.90

2:39.00

2:41.90

Converted
to LC

29.10

1:04.90

2:21.00

4:59.20
10:50.70
20:06.10

40.20
1:32.90
3:39.20

31.10
1:11.10
3:08.80

32.50

1:12.60

2:37.30

2:42.40

6:46.80

1:12.90

LC WA
Pts

534

571

522

431

491

325
317

506

469

547

483

446

452

SC WA
Pts

530
492

505

484
411
445
373
316
239
511
459
261
495
452
450
442
266
466

Date

20/01/24

03/02/24

17/02/24

07/05/22

02/02/24

26/03/23

02/07/23

04/02/24

20/01/24

17/02/24

14/04/24

25/02/23

28/01/23

Date

09/12/23
17/09/23

19/11/22

17/09/23
25/03/22
19/03/23
16/07/23
28/05/23
18/09/21
11/02/24
11/02/24
27/05/23
04/11/23
25/05/24
11/02/24
15/07/23
18/09/21

09/12/23

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

Northumberland & Durham SA County
Championships 24

Northumberland & Durham SA County
Championships 24

SE North East Region Age Group Championships
2022

Northumberland & Durham SA County
Championships 24

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Northumberland & Durham SA County
Championships 24

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

Northumberland & Durham SA County
Championships 24

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024

Northumberland & Durham County Championships
2023

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

Meet

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
22

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023

NE Regional Age Group Championships (25m) 2023
South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023

Venue

Sunderland

Sunderland

Sunderland

Leeds

Sunderland

Sheffield

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Leeds

Middlesborough
Stockport

Middlesborough
North Sheilds
Durham
Gateshead
South Shields
Middlesbrough
Durham
Durham

South Shields
Sheffield
South Shields
Durham
Gateshead
Middlesbrough

Leeds

Licence

NE240152

NE240247

NE240248

NE220862

NE240247

NE230254
NE231255

NE240247

NE240152

NE240248

NE240694

NE230206

NE230134

License

NE231704
NE231716

NW220396

NE231716
NE220516
NE230263
NE231253
NE230186
NE210405
NE240405
NE240405
NE230186
NE231347
NE240614
NE240405
NE231253
NE210405
NE231704
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